CPC 80 + CP TD12/15
Test system for measuring power/dissipation factor
22
OMICRON‘s CPC 80 + CP TD12/15 is the perfect test system for
analyzing the insulation condition of high voltage equipment
by measuring the power/dissipation (tan delta) factor value
and capacitance.
Our solution

Weight CP TD12 23 kg / 51 lbs
Weight CP TD15 24 kg / 53 lbs
Ordering information
Ordering no. Description
CPC 80 + CP TD12 test system P0000824 1 × CP TD12 high-voltage unit including cables, leads, clamps
1 × CPC 80 control unit including cables, leads, clamps
1 × Software for PC and CPC 80 control unit including test templates and user manual
2 × Transport cases
CPC 80 + CP TD15 test system P0000827 1 × CP TD15 high-voltage unit including cables, leads, clamps
1 × CPC 80 control unit including cables, leads, clamps
1 × Software for PC and CPC 80 control unit including test templates and user manual
2 × Transport cases
PTM Advanced software license P0006797 License for PC software upgrade adding guided workflow, customized test plans,
automatic assessment, graphical comparison and trending
SAA2 Warning lamp set
– standard package
P0006338 1 × SAA2 control unit
�1 × Signal lamp
�1 × Transport case for 4 signal lamps
1	 Means “typical accuracy”; at typical temperatures of 23 °C ± 5 K; 98 % of all units have an accuracy which is better than specified
2	 There are power restrictions for mains voltages below 190 V AC